
Junioru Attīstības Hokeja Līga

Game summary
Date: 03.11.2019 Location: Daugavpils ledus halleStart time: 15:30 End time: 17:48 Spec.: 300 Game No.: 39

DLSS Pārdaugava/Prizma11 : 5
(4:1, 2:1, 5:3)

Referees Linespersons
PUMPIŅŠ Pāvels ŠIRINS Kaspars, ARTAMONOVS Aleksandrs

Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG

1st period 4 : 1 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 2 1:00 : 0:00 1 : 0 0 : 0
2nd period 2 : 1 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 6 4:16 : 0:00 1 : 0 0 : 0
3rd period 5 : 3 0 : 0 0 : 0 4 : 2 2:00 : 3:25 0 : 0 2 : 0

Total 11 : 5 0 : 0 0 : 0 4 : 10 7:16 : 3:25 2 : 0 2 : 0

1st period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
GK 00:00  DSS  30 ČMUTOVS Maksims Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00  PRI  35 DAŅILOVS Kristiāns Goalkeeper in

Goal 00:46 1:0 DSS EQ 71 JEVDOKIMOVS Ralfs BARKOVSKIS Vladislavs #26, VASIĻJEVS
Rolans #23

Goal 03:59 2:0 DSS EQ 29 KEDA Romāns MAMAJS Edgars #14, TRETJAKOVS
Artjoms #17

Goal 05:51 2:1 PRI EQ 52 DAVIDONIS Renārs BONČENKOVS Mihails #23, PLŪME Kārlis
#95

Pen. 07:39 08:39 PRI  58 FLAKSIS Patriks Charging

Goal 08:39 3:1 DSS PP1 29 KEDA Romāns MAMAJS Edgars #14, TRETJAKOVS
Artjoms #17

Goal 10:31 4:1 DSS EQ 31 VAGELIS Sandis FETISOVS Nikolajs #28, HARITONOVS Ivo
#55

GK 10:31  PRI  35 DAŅILOVS Kristiāns Goalkeeper out
GK 10:31  PRI  33 LUKJANSKIS Jāzeps Goalkeeper in

2nd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Pen. 27:23 27:39 PRI  33 LUKJANSKIS Jāzeps Delay of game

Goal 27:39 5:1 DSS PP1 27 STAROVOITOV Artiom HARITONOVS Ivo #55, FETISOVS Nikolajs
#28

Goal 28:41 6:1 DSS EQ 13 ALEIDZĀNS Rolands JEVDOKIMOVS Ralfs #71, VASIĻJEVS
Rolans #23

Pen. 29:22 31:22 PRI    Too many players
Goal 33:08 6:2 PRI EQ 29 BESSMERTNYI Boris  
Pen. 37:00 39:00 PRI  88 ROSTOKS Rihards Herberts Charging

3rd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description

Goal 43:30 7:2 DSS EQ 26 BARKOVSKIS Vladislavs ALEIDZĀNS Rolands #13, JEVDOKIMOVS
Ralfs #71

Goal 44:05 7:3 PRI EQ 52 DAVIDONIS Renārs LAPIŅŠ Arnolds #11, APFELBAUMS Ralfs
#21

GK 44:05  DSS  30 ČMUTOVS Maksims Goalkeeper out
GK 44:05  DSS  22 CERIKOVS Aleksejs Goalkeeper in

Goal 45:51 7:4 PRI EQ 34 SĒJĀNS Niks APFELBAUMS Ralfs #21, FLAKSIS Patriks
#58

Goal 47:12 8:4 DSS EQ 29 KEDA Romāns GRIGORJEVS Edijs #68, TRETJAKOVS
Artjoms #17

Pen. 49:58 51:58 DSS  5 AZAREVIČS Ernests Tripping
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Goal 51:05 9:4 DSS PK1 99 BĒĶIS Daniels DāvisPen. 52:16 54:16 PRI    Too many players

Goal 54:39 10:4 DSS EQ 29 KEDA Romāns MAMAJS Edgars #14, TRETJAKOVS
Artjoms #17

Goal 57:12 10:5 PRI EQ 34 SĒJĀNS Niks PROKOPOVIČŠ Artūrs #61, APFELBAUMS
Ralfs #21

Pen. 58:35 60:00 DSS  99 BĒĶIS Daniels Dāvis Delay of game

Goal 59:24 11:5 DSS PK1 23 VASIĻJEVS Rolans BARKOVSKIS Vladislavs #26, ALEIDZĀNS
Rolands #13

GK 60:00  DSS  22 CERIKOVS Aleksejs Goalkeeper out
GK 60:00  PRI  33 LUKJANSKIS Jāzeps Goalkeeper out

Goalkeeper records
DLSS
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

Pārdaugava/Prizma
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

Team statistics

DLSS (DSS) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

5 D AZAREVIČS Ernests 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

7 D GUMAR Alan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

9 D JANUŠONIS Domas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

11 D GUSEVAS Kostas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

12 F GALILEJEVS Maksims 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

13 F ALEIDZĀNS Rolands 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

14 D MAMAJS Edgars 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

16 F NOVIKS Mikus 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

17 F TRETJAKOVS Artjoms 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

22 G CERIKOVS Aleksejs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

23 D VASIĻJEVS Rolans 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

26 F BARKOVSKIS Vladislavs 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

27 D STAROVOITOV Artiom 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

28 F FETISOVS Nikolajs 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

29 F KEDA Romāns 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

30 G ČMUTOVS Maksims 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

31 D VAGELIS Sandis 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

55 F HARITONOVS Ivo 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

64 F PONTAGS Artūrs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

68 F GRIGORJEVS Edijs 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

71 F JEVDOKIMOVS Ralfs 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

99 F BĒĶIS Daniels Dāvis 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 11 20 31 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: 

Pārdaugava/Prizma (PRI) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

10 F TILTIŅŠ Kārlis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

11 F LAPIŅŠ Arnolds 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

19 F JOFFE Haims 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

21 F APFELBAUMS Ralfs 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

23 D BONČENKOVS Mihails 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

29 F BESSMERTNYI Boris 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

33 G LUKJANSKIS Jāzeps 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

34 F SĒJĀNS Niks 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
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35 G DAŅILOVS Kristiāns 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

37 D ANDŽĀNS Artūrs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

52 F DAVIDONIS Renārs 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

58 D FLAKSIS Patriks 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

61 F PROKOPOVIČŠ Artūrs 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

69 F ŠABUROVS Ņikita 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

77 F ŠEFLANDS Devids 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

87 D GOLMEISTERS Pēteris 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

88 D ROSTOKS Rihards Herberts 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

95 D PLŪME Kārlis 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 5 8 13 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: 

Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position PP2 Powerplay goal (+2) PP1 Powerplay goal
EQ Goal, equal strength PK1 Shorthanded goal PK2 Shorthanded goal (-2) G Goals
A Assists SVS Saves SOG Shots on goal MIP Minutes in play (GK)
PIM Penalties in minutes TPP Time on power play PPG Power play goals SHG Shorthanded goals
FO+ Face-offs won FO- Face-offs lost FO+/- Face-offs net FO% Face-offs won as percentage
TOT Total
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